



   CALENDAR

2024-2025
EVENT



    DATE

Postmark Deadline


Summer On Line Recital 

August 2 Entry & Video
August 2 Email
Summer Live Recital

August 24 - Saturday

August 9 Email   
Composition Festival

October 27 - Sunday

October 4 Email
Halloween Festival 


October 26 - Saturday

October 4 Email







Orchestra Concerto Competition
November 2 - Saturday
October 4 Email performance live / No rehearsal 
November 9 - Saturday
Piano Concerto Competition
November 9 - Saturday
October 4 Email

Ensemble Festival 


December 7 - Saturday
November 15 Email
MD State Keyboard Exams

November - Saturday

Ck MSMTA website





January     - Saturday

Ck MSMTA website 
MD State Conference 

October 20 - Sunday
          ZOOM 12:00-7:00p.m.
Music Through the Ages Festival   February 8 - Saturday       
 January 17 Email
Ensemble/Chamber Competition
March 1 - Saturday

January 31 Email
MD State Theory Exams

March 8 - Saturday

January 25 (MSMTA)
Young Musicians Competition/Evaluation



            (Piano and Voice)-Live
March 15 - Saturday

February 14 Email
    Evaluation On-Line video Deadline                                            March 7 Email

Lisa Bussing Memorial French Competition/


March 7 Email
Henri Carol Awards

 
April 5 - Saturday


MD State High School Exams
March 31

             May 16 VIDEO
Kirchhof, Mirabella,Wardall and
May 3 - Saturday

April 4 Email
MSMTA Performance Awards   

LUNCHEON/Planning Session 
May 22 - Thursday

Laurel Presbyterian

GENERAL MEETINGS will be held September 26 (Workshop Thursday) January 23 (Thursday) TBA May22 (Thursday) Laurel Presbyterian Church.       
